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LAWS CF MABYLAND

Special Fund Appropriatiole... 29,800
Federal Fund AppropriatioOD.... 288,713
30.01,06.03 Cooperative Fcrest
Manpagement
General Fund Appropriaticleeee 848,038
3345638
. o 808,039
Special Fund ApprropriatiGlees. 121,516
Federal Fund Appropriation..e. 288,720
30.01.06.05 Urkan and Cornunity
Fcrestry
Special Fund Aprropriaticn....
30.01.06.06 State Forest Systen
General Fund Appropriation.... 278,875
Special Fund Aprropriatiolee.. 417,019
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Total Genersl Fund ApprerriatiChececcecaes
Total Special Fund AppropriatioNscecsssss
Total Federal Fund AfFrrcfriatiChec emessee
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Appropriation.....-.-..... ssevens

NATURAL RESOUBCES FOLICE FORCE

General Directicn
Fund AppropriatiONeese

Inland Enforcement

Fund Appropriaticneeve 868,079
Pund Appropriation.... 991,000
Fund AppropriaticChnese.. 155,000
Marine Enforcement

Fund Appropriaticisses 24591,698
Fund Appropriationsec.. 126,000

Ch. 94

1,128,553

19218,23%5

316,979

695,894

2,430,767
885,314
577,433

3,893,514
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672,701

2,014,079

2,717,698



